Name

Linda Murphy

April Talamantes
Elizabeth Darnell
Tanna Lehmbeck
Jessica Stucky

Emily "Em" Fletcher
Madison Del Vallee
Jimmy Fisher

Anthony Braden
LaDonna Garza
Brandon Strubel

Kurt Shively

Michael "Mike" Bolinger
Joshua "Josh D" Dirig
Ricky "Dj Ric Nasty" Collier
Matthew "Matt" Moore
Edward "Ed" Guevara
Amanda Durnell

Leroy Cox

Michael "Chewy" Temple
Kyle Tuffley

Alysha Waldren
Jeremy Oyer

Andrew Haxton

David Gebert
Benjamin "Ben" Daly
Patrick Holly

Jordan Vachon

Lauren Richardson
John Bowers

Zackery Russell
Bernadine "Dee" Lidy
Stacy Habegger
Thomas "Tom" Wagner
Bryan Yoder

Brittnie Teeple
Matthew Ladd

Member #
46800138
46800294
46800399
46800402
46803190
46800034
46800360
46800777
46803209
46800053
46800350
46800383
46800549
46800560
46800561
46800739
46803847
46804592
46805068
46800101
46800161
46800210
46800255
46800259
46800340
46800357
46800442
46800446
46800541
46800627
46800691
46800732
46802501
46802791
46803118
46803145
46803189
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05/15/2025
05/19/2025
05/04/2025
05/19/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/19/2025
05/15/2025
05/12/2025
05/20/2025
04/06/2025
05/08/2025
05/15/2025
05/18/2025
05/19/2025
05/15/2025
05/15/2025
05/19/2025
04/07/2025
05/20/2025
05/15/2025
04/03/2025
05/15/2025
05/18/2025
05/15/2025
05/12/2025
05/05/2025
05/08/2025
05/05/2025
05/12/2025
05/15/2025
04/10/2025
05/20/2025
05/20/2025
04/13/2025
04/07/2025
05/20/2025

Captains Tournament
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04/06/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/18/2025
04/13/2025
04/06/2025
05/18/2025

04/10/2025
05/15/2025
04/13/2025

05/18/2025
05/18/2025

05/15/2025
04/17/2025
07/21/2022
11/26/2023
04/10/2025
03/27/2025

05/04/2025
05/08/2025
05/04/2025

05/04/2025
05/15/2025
09/03/2020
05/15/2025
05/04/2025
05/15/2025
05/15/2025
03/23/2025
04/07/2024
05/18/2025

Higher
SL
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Spring Summer

MP
29
21

9
37
16
12
25
13
49
33
24

8
53
37
12
12
17
23
12
14
19
12
11
19
18
22
11
16
25
14
16
19
36
34
12

9
34

Team
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Paid
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Name

Misti McNamara
Ken Vanduser
Jill Engerman
Amber Castator

Christopher "Chris" Morales

Zane Andrews
Gary Lyons
Kevan Mensch
Eddie "Ed" Ramey

Forest ".38 Cent" Hiser II1

Kristopher Durnell
James "Jim" Howard
Jonah Watson

Jesse Cox

Rod Chambers

Phil Snead

Fredus "Nelson" Peters
Nathan Cox

Jared Ginther
Brendon Coffee

Chris Fecteau

Taylor Teegardin
Ricky "Ricky" Frost Jr
Stephen Talamantes
Armando Talamantes
Jordan Torres

Trevor Braden

Abdul Mohammed
Brendon Lemke

Justin Rimmel

Raymond Darnell

Member #
46803323
46823368
46800170
46800337
46800391
46800556
46800617
46800737
46800740
46801730
46803404
46803869
46806389
46882436
46800083
46800134
46800149
46800209
46800254
46800457
46800468
46800585
46801374
46803050
46803152
46803214
46805047
46810553
46814007
46805017
46805414

A Bie e N e =) NN Bl e) e NEe e N N e Nie, Wie) BV, B e N e e NN e e e e e )N N, it e) SRRV IV

8BSL LDP8

05/18/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/03/2025
05/20/2025
05/15/2025
04/07/2025
05/18/2025
04/15/2025
08/01/2024
12/08/2024
05/15/2025
05/15/2025
04/10/2025
08/04/2024
05/12/2025
03/27/2025
05/15/2025
05/19/2025
05/15/2025
05/20/2025
02/06/2025
05/19/2025
05/12/2025
05/05/2025
05/15/2025
05/19/2025
12/05/2024
05/15/2025
05/18/2025
04/13/2025
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05/18/2025
04/21/2022
04/10/2025
05/15/2025
05/18/2025
05/15/2025
05/18/2025
05/04/2025

03/31/2022
12/05/2024
05/15/2025
08/25/2024
04/10/2025
04/06/2025
03/30/2025
03/27/2025
05/15/2025
04/24/2025
05/18/2025
05/18/2025
02/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/04/2025
08/04/2022
05/18/2025
05/15/2025
12/05/2024
05/15/2025
05/18/2025
05/18/2025

Higher
SL
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9
17
12
15
21
6
16
12
0

22
1
14
15
20
24
40
27

17
19

14
43

18
27
14

Spring Summer
MP

Team
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Paid
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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